Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 LG 24U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI (Yukseklik
Ayarli)

27 LG 27U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

Marka

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lg

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

92,40 USD

94,50 USD

111,19 USD

114,45 USD



